
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 399 & Under, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Strike Squad 1562729 2,706

Valley City, ND2 Alley Gators 1562733 2,680

Valley City, ND3 X Team 1562732 2,659

Valley City, ND4 Super Strikers 1562730 2,641

MINOT, ND4 Minot #6 1750347 2,641

FARGO, ND6 Easy Rollers 1709666 2,636

MINOT, ND7 Minot #1 1657254 2,626

Valley City, ND8 A Team 1562734 2,623

MINOT, ND9 Minot #4 1750345 2,618

Valley City, ND10 Alley Cats 1562735 2,613

BISMARCK, ND11 Team 10 1702781 2,542

MINOT, ND12 Mystical Sparks Rollers 1657253 2,517

Valley City, ND13 Pin Pals 1562731 2,507

The lowest score to cash is 2659.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 400 - 499, Handicapped

BISMARCK, ND1 Forever Team 5 1746536 2,735

Dickinson, ND2 BOWLDERS 1726567 2,714

Bismarck, ND3 Bowlers we be 1750359 2,707

DICKINSON, ND4 The Goonies 1639911 2,706

Valley City, ND5 The Girls 1562726 2,634

MOORHEAD, MN6 Reinert 1750365 2,629

MINOT, ND7 Minot #2 1657251 2,592

Mandan, ND8 Better Than Zero 2 1702795 2,549

Mandan, ND9 Split Personalities 1634266 2,503

Grand Forks, ND10 Grand Forks High Fun Bowlers 1750350 2,452

The lowest score to cash is 2714.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 500 - 599, Handicapped

Mandan, ND1 MOTIVated 1650144 2,937

Valley City, ND2 Pin Crew 1598622 2,846

Dickinson, ND3 Odd Balls 1726586 2,831

Dickinson, ND4 The "Pin"destrians 1726585 2,796

MINOT, ND5 Ten Pin Commaandments 1657250 2,616

Valley City, ND6 Split Ends 1598620 2,601

MINOT, ND7 Gutter Dusters 1657252 2,454

Moorhead, MN8 Teenage Dirtbags 1750355 2,434

Valley City, ND9 The Guys 1562727 2,386

The lowest score to cash is 2846.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 600 & Over, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Spice Girls 1562725 2,776

Bismarck, ND2 Pretty Pincesses 1726704 2,775

Fargo, ND3 Ewertz 1750357 2,718

Bismarck, ND4 Pwetty Wittle Pinscesses 1598862 2,717

MINOT, ND5 Quitters 1657249 2,697

BISMARCK, ND6 South Heart SH 1750348 2,694

Moorhead, MN7 I Don't Care 1750361 2,690

Grand Forks, ND8 Grand Forks High Score Bowlers 1750349 2,672

MINOT, ND9 We Hate Spares 1657248 2,652

Fargo, ND10 JIMM 1750354 2,616

Glyndon, MN11 Four Fellas 1707686 2,458

Glyndon, MN12 Beauty and the Beasts 1707687 2,385

The lowest score to cash is 2775.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 199 & Under, Handicapped

DICKINSON, ND1 Schaefer Jaxon   \ Schaefer Wyatt 1639911 1,442

Bismarck, ND2 Zaun Carter M.  \ Reder Gage 1750360 1,439

Mandan, ND3 Holle Oakley M.  \ Sauers Aiden 1634266 1,417

KILLDEER, ND4 Barnes Ally R.  \ Tiffany Derek 1750367 1,401

Valley City, ND5 Haugen Dominic C.  \ ADARGO
TEAGAN Q.

1562729 1,379

Valley City, ND6 Oelke Frederick R.  \ Sackett Elijah R. 1562733 1,375

MINOT, ND7 Lawson Ellie   \ Lawson Ethan 1657250 1,367

MINOT, ND8 Morisette Payton B.  \ Morisette Paisley R. 1657253 1,361

Valley City, ND9 Sackett Amirah K.  \ Carlblom Amelia 1562735 1,360

BISMARCK, ND10 Gartner Lilly   \ Holle Oakley M. 1746536 1,356

Valley City, ND11 Schwehr Owen P.  \ Wadeson Tony R. 1562733 1,351

MINOT, ND11 Wall Brynn   \ Lien Soieijn 1750347 1,351

FARGO, ND13 Thurston Connor J.  \ Hoffman James B. 1750344 1,342

Valley City, ND14 Eslinger Lauren O.  \ Eslinger Audrey G. 1562734 1,341

Valley City, ND15 Frieze Manuia T.  \ Martinez Envy A. 1562732 1,336

Valley City, ND16 Hafele Allie R.  \ Henke Ally M. 1562734 1,329

DICKINSON, ND17 Meier Colton   \ Wyman Charlie 1700729 1,325

MINOT, ND18 Meade Aiden J.  \ Meade Isabel A. 1750345 1,321

Dickinson, ND19 Peters Parker   \ Lambert Braxton 1747761 1,312

GLADSTONE, ND20 Evenson Dustin   \ Ross Kyler 1729075 1,308

Valley City, ND21 Frieze Malosi N.  \ Frieze Makayla A. 1562732 1,302

Valley City, ND22 Nelson Evelyn I.  \ Nelson Aubree A. 1562731 1,287

FARGO, ND23 Grubb Callen J.  \ Voltz Thomas J. 1709666 1,286

MINOT, ND24 Cutaiar Braysen   \ Gex Hunter O. 1657254 1,282

Valley City, ND25 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A.  \ Anderson
Austin J.

1562728 1,275

BISMARCK, ND26 Doll Owen   \ Sioringas Andrew 1702781 1,268

Dickinson, ND27 Messer Kinzlee   \ Baker Lily 1726567 1,261
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 199 & Under, Handicapped

MINOT, ND28 Iglesias Theo   \ Alexander Cody 1750347 1,257

MINOT, ND29 James Cameron E.  \ Exley Derek 1750345 1,245

Valley City, ND30 Weller Wyatt C.  \ McGough Jonah 1562730 1,244

MINOT, ND31 Mcmanigal Irving   \ Mcmanigal Cordelia 1657253 1,211

Valley City, ND32 Metcalf Axel B.  \ Nelson Samantha P. 1562731 1,188

The lowest score to cash is 1375.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 200 - 249, Handicapped

Bismarck, ND1 Marcus Ean   \ Moritz Braxton 1750358 1,473

MINOT, ND2 Culver Eli   \ Culver Mason 1750346 1,445

Dickinson, ND3 Schulte Luke   \ Lehman Terique B. 1726585 1,430

FARGO, ND4 Krabbe Nicholas E.  \ Swanson Nicholas
M.

1709666 1,387

Dickinson, ND5 Messer Cayden   \ Crisp Kaylynn 1726567 1,381

Mandan, ND6 Geir Brayden   \ Schulte Ethan 1650144 1,364

BISMARCK, ND7 Zaun Cassie J.  \ Jackson Leighton M. 1746536 1,360

Valley City, ND8 Oelke Robert C.  \ Nelson Hayden R. 1562730 1,347

MINOT, ND9 Dameworth Eric B.  \ Hansen Tatum T. 1657254 1,346

MINOT, ND10 Just Kaydence   \ Madl Fabianna 1657251 1,327

Moorhead, MN11 Jobe Graedyn C.  \ Jobe Bryson C. 1750355 1,300

Fargo, ND12 Opitz Chloe   \ Bauman Jordyn L. 1750354 1,294

MINOT, ND13 Rupert Layne   \ Johnson Rylan H. 1657252 1,289

Grand Forks, ND14 Beyer Caius A.  \ Olson Josiah 1750350 1,288

MOORHEAD, MN14 Reinert Sienna   \ Reinert Silas 1750365 1,288

Moorhead, ND16 Klemetson Jordan R.  \ Lavoi Isaac E. 1750364 1,283

MINOT, ND17 Ramsdell Jolynn K.  \ Olson Leah J. 1657251 1,282

Valley City, ND18 Anderson Autumn K.  \ Remick Veronica 1562726 1,273

Bismarck, ND19 Zaun Cassie J.  \ Zaun Carter M. 1750359 1,261

Mandan, ND20 Freebury Kyler A.  \ Nichols Ethan J. 1702795 1,223

BISMARCK, ND21 Doll William   \ Sioringas Connor J. 1702781 1,222

The lowest score to cash is 1387.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 250 - 299, Handicapped

BISMARCK, ND1 Sayler Isaac M.  \ Barnes Ally R. 1733479 1,460

MINOT, ND2 Mickelson Mya   \ Schwartz Harrison A. 1657249 1,413

Dickinson, ND3 Lehman Terique B.  \ Lehman Alyssa R. 1726586 1,397

Valley City, ND4 Metcalf Nicholas M.  \ Strang Kyle C. 1562727 1,363

Dickinson, ND5 Habiger Rubee M.  \ Lehman Alyssa R. 1726585 1,353

Bismarck, ND6 Bubach Aubreigh L.  \ Portscheller Abigail
R.

1726704 1,340

Grand Forks, ND7 Blake Anthony L.  \ Twedell Rylan L. 1750349 1,338

DICKINSON, ND8 Roller Reese   \ Borts Gray 1639911 1,327
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 250 - 299, Handicapped

Valley City, ND9 King Ian J.  \ CARLBLOM ALLEN J. 1562728 1,323

Grand Forks, ND10 Ripley Tobiason E.  \ McGregor Landan A. 1750350 1,312

BISMARCK, ND11 Forde Aubrey A.  \ Jackson Leighton M. 1750353 1,287

Valley City, ND12 Weller Braxton T.  \ Aarseth Jordyn D. 1562725 1,279

Valley City, ND13 Judd-Drake Amara M.  \ McMenamin
Anna J.

1562726 1,273

Valley City, ND14 Nelson Emma L.  \ Nelson Madison J. 1598620 1,268

Mandan, ND15 Gertz Jayden   \ Klatt Landen R. 1634266 1,249

Valley City, ND16 Strang Joel A.  \ McMenamin Connor 1562727 1,231

MOORHEAD, MN17 Ptak Allie J.  \ Santiago Martinez Valeria
C.

1750365 1,179

The lowest score to cash is 1397.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

BISMARCK, ND1 Unrath Dawson C.  \ Roller Jayden 1750366 1,531

Mandan, ND2 Johnson Kyler J.  \ Weiler Zachary 1650144 1,526

Bismarck, ND3 Weiler Ty D.  \ Portscheller Adan J. 1598862 1,443

Glyndon, MN4 Mousseau Jake T.  \ Sorenson Ian R. 1707686 1,412

Dickinson, ND5 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B.  \ Porter
Avery

1726586 1,400

Valley City, ND6 Anderson Madison R.  \ Frieze Mariah N. 1598622 1,399

MINOT, ND7 Beeter Maxwell R.  \ Lee Tatum D. 1657248 1,391

Mandan, ND8 Gildea Jasmyn   \ Weiler Zachary 1750351 1,383

BISMARCK, ND9 Sayler Isaac M.  \ Roller Jadyn S. 1750348 1,382

Moorhead, MN10 Lere Ashley   \ Beeter Peyton L. 1750361 1,379

Bismarck, ND11 Forde Aubrey A.  \ Gildea Jasmyn 1726704 1,376

Fargo, ND12 Lere Ashley   \ Herzog Isabella M. 1750354 1,367

MINOT, ND13 Cool Mikayla   \ Olson Landon C. 1657249 1,351

Glyndon, MN14 Dickhaus Greyson   \ Gapp Case D. 1707686 1,350

BISMARCK, ND15 Lee Tatum D.  \ Unrath Dawson C. 1750348 1,345

MINOT, ND16 Sanders Wyatt   \ Beeter Peyton L. 1657248 1,339

MINOT, ND17 Mason Zackai   \ Mickelson Connor 1657252 1,318

Grand Forks, ND18 Passa Gambit A.  \ Passa Nolan L. 1722024 1,312

Bismarck, ND19 Neibauer Alyssa D.  \ Salter Allie K. 1598862 1,298

DICKINSON, ND20 Deschamps Alexys   \ Rodriguez Aden C. 1750356 1,288

Glyndon, MN21 Selk Jackson   \ Christianson Brady 1707687 1,282

Moorhead, MN22 Erickson Gage B.  \ Hoang Nghia 1750361 1,274

DILWORTH, MN23 Erickson Gage B.  \ Passa Nolan L. 1750363 1,268

Fargo, ND24 Ewertz Landon   \ Parkhouse Bennett E. 1750357 1,266

Fargo, ND25 Orn Mya   \ Orn Maddie 1750354 1,219

Glyndon, MN26 Atwood Jordyn   \ Mousseau Clarence 1707687 1,218

BISMARCK, ND27 Habiger Rubee M.  \ Gilhooly Rylan 1750352 1,217

Moorhead, MN28 Jobe Chezny R.  \ Snustad Owen L. 1750355 1,214

Bismarck, ND29 Portscheller Abigail R.  \ Portscheller Adan
J.

1750362 1,203
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

Portscheller Abigail R.  \ Portscheller Adan
J.

Fargo, ND30 Mieke Dustin J.  \ Hellner-Born Victor 1750357 1,145

The lowest score to cash is 1399.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys 99 & Under, Handicapped

Dickinson, ND1 Schulte Luke 1726585 811

DICKINSON, ND2 Schaefer Jaxon 1639911 729

Valley City, ND3 Haugen Dominic C. 1562729 725

FARGO, ND4 Hoffman James B. 1750344 723

Mandan, ND5 Geir Brayden 1650144 720

Moorhead, MN6 Jobe Graedyn C. 1750355 706

Bismarck, ND7 Reder Gage 1750360 704

MOORHEAD, MN8 Reinert Silas 1750365 700

Valley City, ND9 ADARGO TEAGAN Q. 1562729 693

Valley City, ND9 Wadeson Tony R. 1562733 693

Valley City, ND11 Frieze Malosi N. 1562732 684

Dickinson, ND11 Peters Parker 1747761 684

Mandan, ND13 Nichols Ethan J. 1702795 683

BISMARCK, ND13 Sioringas Andrew 1702781 683

DICKINSON, ND15 Wyman Charlie 1700729 682

BISMARCK, ND16 Doll William 1702781 680

MINOT, ND17 Lawson Ethan 1657250 677

KILLDEER, ND18 Tiffany Derek 1750367 675

GLADSTONE, ND18 Evenson Dustin 1729075 675

Valley City, ND20 Sackett Elijah R. 1562733 673

Valley City, ND21 Frieze Manuia T. 1562732 663

DICKINSON, ND22 Meier Colton 1700729 661

Mandan, ND22 Sauers Aiden 1634266 661

Valley City, ND24 Oelke Frederick R. 1562733 657

MINOT, ND25 Cutaiar Braysen 1657254 653

Valley City, ND26 McGough Jonah 1562730 652

BISMARCK, ND27 Doll Owen 1702781 643

Dickinson, ND28 Lambert Braxton 1747761 639

FARGO, ND29 Krabbe Nicholas E. 1709666 632

MINOT, ND30 Gex Hunter O. 1657254 626

FARGO, ND31 Grubb Callen J. 1709666 618

MINOT, ND32 James Cameron E. 1750345 615

MINOT, ND32 Alexander Cody 1750347 615

Valley City, ND34 Metcalf Axel B. 1562731 614

MINOT, ND35 Meade Aiden J. 1750345 605

GLADSTONE, ND36 Ross Kyler 1729075 600

Valley City, ND37 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A. 1562728 586

FARGO, ND38 Thurston Connor J. 1750344 581

MINOT, ND39 Mcmanigal Irving 1657253 577

The lowest score to cash is 700.
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The lowest score to cash is 700.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys Singles 100 - 124, Handicapped

MINOT, ND1 Rupert Layne 1657252 781

FARGO, ND2 Voltz Thomas J. 1709666 774

Valley City, ND3 Anderson Austin J. 1562728 763

MINOT, ND4 Culver Eli 1750346 711

Valley City, ND5 Nelson Hayden R. 1562730 705

Grand Forks, ND6 Beyer Caius A. 1750350 701

MINOT, ND7 Hansen Tatum T. 1657254 687

Bismarck, ND8 Zaun Carter M. 1750359 685

DICKINSON, ND8 Roller Reese 1639911 685

Grand Forks, ND10 Ripley Tobiason E. 1750350 683

Bismarck, ND11 Marcus Ean 1750358 675

BISMARCK, ND12 Sioringas Connor J. 1702781 665

Mandan, ND13 Gertz Jayden 1634266 656

Valley City, ND14 Oelke Robert C. 1562730 653

MINOT, ND15 Iglesias Theo 1750347 652

Valley City, ND16 Schwehr Owen P. 1562733 651

Valley City, ND17 Weller Wyatt C. 1562730 650

Moorhead, ND18 Lavoi Isaac E. 1750364 640

MINOT, ND19 Johnson Rylan H. 1657252 638

FARGO, ND20 Swanson Nicholas M. 1709666 633

MINOT, ND21 Exley Derek 1750345 632

MINOT, ND22 Dameworth Eric B. 1657254 611

The lowest score to cash is 711.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys Singles 125 - 149, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 CARLBLOM ALLEN J. 1562728 770

DICKINSON, ND2 Schaefer Wyatt 1639911 768

Bismarck, ND3 Moritz Braxton 1750358 735

DICKINSON, ND4 Borts Gray 1639911 732

Valley City, ND5 King Ian J. 1562728 714

Dickinson, ND6 Messer Cayden 1726567 706

Grand Forks, ND7 Olson Josiah 1750350 705

MINOT, ND8 Culver Mason 1750346 695

Valley City, ND9 Strang Kyle C. 1562727 694

Fargo, ND10 Ewertz Landon 1750357 688

Dickinson, ND11 Lehman Terique B. 1726585 686

Mandan, ND12 Freebury Kyler A. 1702795 677

Dickinson, ND13 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B. 1726586 676

Grand Forks, ND14 Blake Anthony L. 1750349 669

Grand Forks, ND15 McGregor Landan A. 1750350 663

Valley City, ND16 Weller Braxton T. 1562725 660

Mandan, ND17 Schulte Ethan 1650144 639

MINOT, ND18 Sanders Wyatt 1657248 631

Moorhead, MN19 Jobe Bryson C. 1750355 629
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys Singles 125 - 149, Handicapped

Grand Forks, ND20 Twedell Rylan L. 1750349 622

Valley City, ND21 Metcalf Nicholas M. 1562727 582

Valley City, ND22 Strang Joel A. 1562727 563

Valley City, ND23 McMenamin Connor 1562727 555

The lowest score to cash is 714.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys Singles 150 - 174, Handicapped

Mandan, ND1 Johnson Kyler J. 1650144 830

Dickinson, ND2 Porter Avery 1726586 722

Moorhead, MN3 Erickson Gage B. 1750361 721

MINOT, ND4 Mason Zackai 1657252 720

Grand Forks, ND5 Passa Nolan L. 1722024 690

MINOT, ND6 Olson Landon C. 1657249 679

MINOT, ND7 Mickelson Connor 1657252 675

Fargo, ND8 Mieke Dustin J. 1750357 660

Valley City, ND9 Compson-Lorenz Lucas J. 1598621 653

BISMARCK, ND10 Gilhooly Rylan 1750352 637

Mandan, ND11 Klatt Landen R. 1634266 621

Grand Forks, ND12 Passa Gambit A. 1722024 619

Fargo, ND13 Hellner-Born Victor 1750357 609

MINOT, ND14 Schwartz Harrison A. 1657249 589

The lowest score to cash is 721.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys Singles 175 & Over, Handicapped

Mandan, ND1 Weiler Zachary 1650144 793

Glyndon, MN2 Gapp Case D. 1707686 783

Glyndon, MN3 Dickhaus Greyson 1707686 747

Moorhead, MN4 Hoang Nghia 1750361 690

Glyndon, MN5 Christianson Brady 1707687 687

BISMARCK, ND6 Unrath Dawson C. 1750348 685

MINOT, ND7 Lee Tatum D. 1657248 682

Glyndon, MN8 Selk Jackson 1707687 670

Bismarck, ND8 Portscheller Adan J. 1598862 670

BISMARCK, ND10 Roller Jadyn S. 1750348 669

BISMARCK, ND11 Sayler Isaac M. 1733479 668

Glyndon, MN12 Mousseau Clarence 1707687 662

MINOT, ND13 Beeter Maxwell R. 1657248 656

Bismarck, ND14 Weiler Ty D. 1598862 622

BISMARCK, ND15 Roller Jayden 1750366 619

Glyndon, MN16 Mousseau Jake T. 1707686 614

Glyndon, MN17 Sorenson Ian R. 1707686 607

Moorhead, MN18 Snustad Owen L. 1750355 558
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys Singles 175 & Over, Handicapped

DICKINSON, ND19 Rodriguez Aden C. 1750356 545

Fargo, ND20 Parkhouse Bennett E. 1750357 540

The lowest score to cash is 687.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls 99 & Under, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Hafele Allie R. 1562734 717

Dickinson, ND2 Messer Kinzlee 1726567 711

MINOT, ND2 Olson Leah J. 1657251 711

MINOT, ND4 Morisette Paisley R. 1657253 704

Valley City, ND5 Eslinger Audrey G. 1562734 701

Valley City, ND6 Carlblom Amelia 1562735 699

Valley City, ND7 Martinez Envy A. 1562732 696

MINOT, ND8 Wall Brynn 1750347 682

MINOT, ND9 Lien Soieijn 1750347 679

BISMARCK, ND10 Gartner Lilly 1746536 677

MINOT, ND11 Madl Fabianna 1657251 673

MINOT, ND12 Lawson Ellie 1657250 656

MINOT, ND13 Mcmanigal Cordelia 1657253 652

MINOT, ND14 Morisette Payton B. 1657253 651

Valley City, ND15 Nelson Evelyn I. 1562731 644

Valley City, ND16 Eslinger Lauren O. 1562734 642

Fargo, ND17 Opitz Chloe 1750354 641

Valley City, ND18 Henke Ally M. 1562734 638

Valley City, ND19 Frieze Makayla A. 1562732 607

Valley City, ND20 Sackett Amirah K. 1562735 601

Valley City, ND21 Nelson Samantha P. 1562731 600

The lowest score to cash is 704.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls Singles 100 - 124, Handicapped

KILLDEER, ND1 Barnes Ally R. 1750367 880

MINOT, ND2 Ramsdell Jolynn K. 1657251 756

Dickinson, ND3 Crisp Kaylynn 1726567 745

Mandan, ND4 Holle Oakley M. 1634266 738

MINOT, ND5 Just Kaydence 1657251 728

Dickinson, ND6 Baker Lily 1726567 684

BISMARCK, ND7 Jackson Leighton M. 1746536 680

Valley City, ND8 Aarseth Jordyn D. 1562725 677

Valley City, ND9 Nelson Aubree A. 1562731 676

BISMARCK, ND10 Zaun Cassie J. 1746536 649

Valley City, ND11 Remick Veronica 1562726 628

MINOT, ND12 Meade Isabel A. 1750345 613

DICKINSON, ND13 Deschamps Alexys 1750356 610
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls Singles 100 - 124, Handicapped

MOORHEAD, MN14 Santiago Martinez Valeria C. 1750365 590

Valley City, ND15 Anderson Autumn K. 1562726 568

The lowest score to cash is 745.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls Singles 125 - 149, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Frieze Mariah N. 1598622 760

Dickinson, ND2 Lehman Alyssa R. 1726586 705

Fargo, ND3 Orn Mya 1750354 694

Dickinson, ND4 Habiger Rubee M. 1726585 687

MINOT, ND5 Mickelson Mya 1657249 654

Valley City, ND6 Judd-Drake Amara M. 1562726 633

Bismarck, ND7 Bubach Aubreigh L. 1726704 628

MOORHEAD, MN8 Ptak Allie J. 1750365 627

Valley City, ND9 Nelson Emma L. 1598620 624

Fargo, ND10 Bauman Jordyn L. 1750354 617

Moorhead, ND11 Klemetson Jordan R. 1750364 603

Valley City, ND12 McMenamin Anna J. 1562726 599

MOORHEAD, MN13 Reinert Sienna 1750365 579

The lowest score to cash is 694.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls Singles 150 & Over, Handicapped

Moorhead, MN1 Lere Ashley 1750361 716

MINOT, ND2 Cool Mikayla 1657249 674

Bismarck, ND3 Portscheller Abigail R. 1750362 669

Fargo, ND4 Orn Maddie 1750354 652

Glyndon, MN5 Atwood Jordyn 1707687 648

Valley City, ND6 Nelson Madison J. 1598620 646

Fargo, ND7 Herzog Isabella M. 1750354 645

Bismarck, ND8 Salter Allie K. 1598862 644

Valley City, ND9 Anderson Madison R. 1598622 643

Bismarck, ND10 Forde Aubrey A. 1726704 639

Moorhead, MN11 Beeter Peyton L. 1750361 638

Mandan, ND12 Gildea Jasmyn 1750351 623

Bismarck, ND13 Neibauer Alyssa D. 1598862 614

Moorhead, MN14 Jobe Chezny R. 1750355 607

The lowest score to cash is 652.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 100-124, Handicapped

FARGO, ND1 Voltz Thomas J. 1709666 2,202

MINOT, ND2 Culver Eli 1750346 2,181

North Dakota State USBC

Current Standings

2024 North Dakota State USBC Youth Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 22, 2024   09:52 AM Page 9 of 20



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 100-124, Handicapped

Valley City, ND3 Anderson Austin J. 1562728 2,122

MINOT, ND4 Rupert Layne 1657252 2,080

Bismarck, ND5 Zaun Carter M. 1750359 2,045

Valley City, ND6 Schwehr Owen P. 1562733 2,020

Valley City, ND7 Nelson Hayden R. 1562730 2,019

MINOT, ND8 Exley Derek 1750345 2,003

MINOT, ND9 Dameworth Eric B. 1657254 1,977

MINOT, ND10 Hansen Tatum T. 1657254 1,964

FARGO, ND11 Swanson Nicholas M. 1709666 1,961

Grand Forks, ND12 Ripley Tobiason E. 1750350 1,959

Valley City, ND12 Oelke Robert C. 1562730 1,959

MINOT, ND14 Iglesias Theo 1750347 1,942

Grand Forks, ND15 Beyer Caius A. 1750350 1,906

Mandan, ND16 Gertz Jayden 1634266 1,897

BISMARCK, ND17 Sioringas Connor J. 1702781 1,890

DICKINSON, ND18 Roller Reese 1639911 1,880

MINOT, ND19 Johnson Rylan H. 1657252 1,858

Valley City, ND20 Weller Wyatt C. 1562730 1,830

Bismarck, ND21 Marcus Ean 1750358 1,445

Moorhead, ND22 Lavoi Isaac E. 1750364 1,267

BISMARCK, ND23 Webb Jeston S. 1702781 657

The lowest score to cash is 2202.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 125-149, Handicapped

DICKINSON, ND1 Schaefer Wyatt 1639911 2,174

DICKINSON, ND2 Borts Gray 1639911 2,147

Dickinson, ND3 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B. 1726586 2,140

Valley City, ND4 King Ian J. 1562728 2,087

Valley City, ND5 Weller Braxton T. 1562725 2,075

MINOT, ND6 Culver Mason 1750346 2,071

Valley City, ND7 Strang Kyle C. 1562727 2,044

Valley City, ND8 Cote Kyle A. 1562728 2,043

Valley City, ND9 CARLBLOM ALLEN J. 1562728 2,038

Grand Forks, ND10 Twedell Rylan L. 1750349 2,031

Dickinson, ND11 Messer Cayden 1726567 2,027

Mandan, ND12 Schulte Ethan 1650144 2,014

Dickinson, ND13 Lehman Terique B. 1726585 2,007

Grand Forks, ND14 Blake Anthony L. 1750349 2,004

Grand Forks, ND15 McGregor Landan A. 1750350 1,981

Mandan, ND16 Freebury Kyler A. 1702795 1,966

MINOT, ND17 Sanders Wyatt 1657248 1,963

Grand Forks, ND18 Olson Josiah 1750350 1,958

Fargo, ND19 Ewertz Landon 1750357 1,947

Moorhead, MN20 Jobe Bryson C. 1750355 1,913

North Dakota State USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 125-149, Handicapped

Valley City, ND21 Metcalf Nicholas M. 1562727 1,867

Valley City, ND22 Strang Joel A. 1562727 1,739

Valley City, ND23 McMenamin Connor 1562727 1,724

Bismarck, ND24 Moritz Braxton 1750358 1,438

The lowest score to cash is 2174.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 150 - 174, Handicapped

Mandan, ND1 Johnson Kyler J. 1650144 2,272

BISMARCK, ND2 Sayler Isaac M. 1750348 2,123

Moorhead, MN3 Erickson Gage B. 1750361 2,032

Dickinson, ND4 Porter Avery 1726586 2,025

MINOT, ND5 Mickelson Connor 1657252 2,013

MINOT, ND6 Olson Landon C. 1657249 1,979

Grand Forks, ND7 Passa Nolan L. 1750349 1,950

MINOT, ND8 Schwartz Harrison A. 1657249 1,938

Grand Forks, ND9 Passa Gambit A. 1750349 1,937

Valley City, ND10 Compson-Lorenz Lucas J. 1562725 1,925

MINOT, ND11 Mason Zackai 1657252 1,924

Fargo, ND12 Hellner-Born Victor 1750357 1,862

Mandan, ND13 Klatt Landen R. 1634266 1,853

Fargo, ND14 Mieke Dustin J. 1750357 1,832

BISMARCK, ND15 Gilhooly Rylan 1750352 1,193

The lowest score to cash is 2272.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 175 & Over, Handicapped

Mandan, ND1 Weiler Zachary 1750351 2,133

BISMARCK, ND2 Sayler Isaac M. 1733479 2,123

Glyndon, MN3 Gapp Case D. 1707686 2,108

Moorhead, MN4 Hoang Nghia 1750361 2,091

Bismarck, ND5 Portscheller Adan J. 1750362 2,078

MINOT, ND6 Lee Tatum D. 1657248 2,054

Glyndon, MN7 Dickhaus Greyson 1707686 2,040

Bismarck, ND8 Weiler Ty D. 1598862 1,996

Fargo, ND9 Parkhouse Bennett E. 1750357 1,985

Glyndon, MN10 Christianson Brady 1707687 1,961

Glyndon, MN11 Sorenson Ian R. 1707686 1,954

BISMARCK, ND12 Unrath Dawson C. 1750348 1,941

Glyndon, MN13 Mousseau Jake T. 1707686 1,869

BISMARCK, ND14 Roller Jadyn S. 1750348 1,866

MINOT, ND14 Beeter Maxwell R. 1657248 1,866

Glyndon, MN16 Selk Jackson 1707687 1,865

Glyndon, MN17 Mousseau Clarence 1707687 1,845

North Dakota State USBC

Current Standings

2024 North Dakota State USBC Youth Championship
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 175 & Over, Handicapped

Moorhead, MN18 Snustad Owen L. 1750355 1,718

BISMARCK, ND19 Roller Jayden 1750366 1,389

DICKINSON, ND20 Rodriguez Aden C. 1750356 1,103

The lowest score to cash is 2133.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 99 & Under, Handicapped

Dickinson, ND1 Schulte Luke 1726585 2,296

DICKINSON, ND2 Schaefer Jaxon 1639911 2,188

Mandan, ND3 Geir Brayden 1650144 2,156

MOORHEAD, MN4 Reinert Silas 1750365 2,096

Valley City, ND4 ADARGO TEAGAN Q. 1562729 2,096

Valley City, ND6 Haugen Dominic C. 1562729 2,057

MINOT, ND7 Lawson Ethan 1657250 2,056

Valley City, ND8 Wadeson Tony R. 1562733 2,052

Valley City, ND9 Sackett Elijah R. 1562730 2,049

Valley City, ND10 Frieze Malosi N. 1562732 2,039

BISMARCK, ND10 Sioringas Andrew 1702781 2,039

Moorhead, MN12 Jobe Graedyn C. 1750355 2,015

Valley City, ND13 Oelke Frederick R. 1562733 2,004

Mandan, ND13 Sauers Aiden 1634266 2,004

FARGO, ND15 Krabbe Nicholas E. 1709666 1,979

Mandan, ND15 Nichols Ethan J. 1702795 1,979

MINOT, ND17 Cutaiar Braysen 1657254 1,960

Valley City, ND18 McGough Jonah 1562730 1,959

Valley City, ND19 Frieze Manuia T. 1562732 1,953

MINOT, ND20 Gex Hunter O. 1657254 1,930

Valley City, ND21 Metcalf Axel B. 1562731 1,869

BISMARCK, ND22 Doll William 1702781 1,864

MINOT, ND22 Meade Aiden J. 1750345 1,864

MINOT, ND24 Alexander Cody 1750347 1,863

BISMARCK, ND25 Doll Owen 1702781 1,832

FARGO, ND26 Grubb Callen J. 1709666 1,824

Valley City, ND27 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A. 1562728 1,780

MINOT, ND28 James Cameron E. 1750345 1,769

MINOT, ND29 Mcmanigal Irving 1657253 1,678

FARGO, ND30 Hoffman James B. 1750344 1,468

Bismarck, ND31 Reder Gage 1750360 1,401

KILLDEER, ND32 Tiffany Derek 1750367 1,351

GLADSTONE, ND33 Evenson Dustin 1729075 1,348

DICKINSON, ND34 Wyman Charlie 1700729 1,346

DICKINSON, ND35 Meier Colton 1700729 1,322

Dickinson, ND36 Lambert Braxton 1747761 1,321

Dickinson, ND37 Peters Parker 1747761 1,314

GLADSTONE, ND38 Ross Kyler 1729075 1,235

North Dakota State USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Boys 99 & Under, Handicapped

FARGO, ND39 Thurston Connor J. 1750344 1,178

Bismarck, ND40 Wolf Axel J. 1750359 726

MINOT, ND41 Geske Derek  jr 1750346 704

BISMARCK, ND42 Wolf Jack S. 1702781 608

The lowest score to cash is 2296.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Girls 100-124, Handicapped

Dickinson, ND1 Crisp Kaylynn 1726567 2,182

MINOT, ND2 Ramsdell Jolynn K. 1657251 2,076

Valley City, ND3 Aarseth Jordyn D. 1562725 2,036

MINOT, ND3 Just Kaydence 1657251 2,036

MINOT, ND5 Meade Isabel A. 1750345 2,013

Dickinson, ND6 Baker Lily 1726567 1,987

Mandan, ND7 Holle Oakley M. 1634266 1,981

Valley City, ND8 Nelson Aubree A. 1562729 1,970

BISMARCK, ND9 Jackson Leighton M. 1750353 1,962

Valley City, ND10 Remick Veronica 1562726 1,896

Valley City, ND11 Anderson Autumn K. 1562726 1,873

Bismarck, ND11 Zaun Cassie J. 1750359 1,873

MOORHEAD, MN13 Santiago Martinez Valeria C. 1750365 1,826

BISMARCK, ND14 Barnes Ally R. 1733479 1,461

DICKINSON, ND15 Deschamps Alexys 1750356 1,340

MINOT, ND16 Geske Vaeh 1750346 725

The lowest score to cash is 2182.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Girls 125-149, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Frieze Mariah N. 1562725 2,192

BISMARCK, ND2 Habiger Rubee M. 1750352 2,131

MINOT, ND3 Mickelson Mya 1657249 2,072

Dickinson, ND4 Lehman Alyssa R. 1726585 2,013

Fargo, ND5 Bauman Jordyn L. 1750354 2,001

Bismarck, ND6 Bubach Aubreigh L. 1726704 1,993

Valley City, ND7 Judd-Drake Amara M. 1562726 1,960

Valley City, ND8 Nelson Emma L. 1598620 1,939

Fargo, ND9 Orn Mya 1750354 1,935

MOORHEAD, MN10 Ptak Allie J. 1750365 1,857

MOORHEAD, MN11 Reinert Sienna 1750365 1,813

Valley City, ND12 McMenamin Anna J. 1598621 1,768

Moorhead, ND13 Klemetson Jordan R. 1750364 1,259

MINOT, ND14 Gilbertson Aurora 1657250 712

MINOT, ND15 Edwards Olivia 1657250 633

The lowest score to cash is 2192.
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The lowest score to cash is 2192.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Girls 150 & Over, Handicapped

MINOT, ND1 Cool Mikayla 1657249 2,068

MINOT, ND2 Beeter Peyton L. 1657248 2,062

Bismarck, ND3 Salter Allie K. 1598862 2,033

Bismarck, ND4 Portscheller Abigail R. 1750362 2,010

Fargo, ND5 Lere Ashley 1750354 1,992

Mandan, ND6 Gildea Jasmyn 1750351 1,983

Fargo, ND7 Herzog Isabella M. 1750354 1,917

Valley City, ND8 Anderson Madison R. 1562725 1,914

Bismarck, ND9 Neibauer Alyssa D. 1598862 1,901

BISMARCK, ND10 Forde Aubrey A. 1750353 1,900

Valley City, ND10 Nelson Madison J. 1562735 1,900

Fargo, ND12 Orn Maddie 1750354 1,886

Glyndon, MN13 Atwood Jordyn 1707687 1,881

Moorhead, MN14 Jobe Chezny R. 1750355 1,802

MINOT, ND15 Gilbertson Sheyenne C. 1657250 567

The lowest score to cash is 2068.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Girls 99 & Under, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Carlblom Amelia 1562735 2,140

Valley City, ND2 Eslinger Audrey G. 1562734 2,139

MINOT, ND3 Morisette Paisley R. 1657253 2,116

Valley City, ND4 Martinez Envy A. 1562732 2,090

BISMARCK, ND5 Gartner Lilly 1746536 2,074

Valley City, ND6 Hafele Allie R. 1562734 2,040

MINOT, ND7 Lien Soieijn 1750347 2,036

MINOT, ND7 Wall Brynn 1750347 2,036

Dickinson, ND9 Messer Kinzlee 1726567 2,006

MINOT, ND10 Olson Leah J. 1657251 2,000

MINOT, ND11 Mcmanigal Cordelia 1657253 1,958

MINOT, ND12 Madl Fabianna 1657251 1,957

Valley City, ND13 Henke Ally M. 1562734 1,941

Valley City, ND14 Nelson Evelyn I. 1562729 1,926

MINOT, ND15 Morisette Payton B. 1657253 1,921

Valley City, ND16 Sackett Amirah K. 1562735 1,913

Valley City, ND17 Eslinger Lauren O. 1562734 1,871

Valley City, ND18 Frieze Makayla A. 1562732 1,865

Valley City, ND19 Nelson Samantha P. 1562731 1,810

MINOT, ND20 Lawson Ellie 1657250 1,348

Fargo, ND21 Opitz Chloe 1750354 1,227

Valley City, ND22 Horner Alexis R. 1562735 625

Valley City, ND23 Metcalf Lexa R. 1562731 602

The lowest score to cash is 2140.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 100-124, Scratch

FARGO, ND1 Voltz Thomas J. 1709666 1,377

MINOT, ND2 Culver Eli 1750346 1,260

MINOT, ND3 Rupert Layne 1657252 1,231

Grand Forks, ND4 Ripley Tobiason E. 1750350 1,176

Bismarck, ND5 Zaun Carter M. 1750359 1,154

Valley City, ND6 Anderson Austin J. 1562728 1,150

MINOT, ND7 Exley Derek 1750345 1,139

Valley City, ND8 Nelson Hayden R. 1562730 1,128

Valley City, ND9 Schwehr Owen P. 1562733 1,090

Valley City, ND10 Oelke Robert C. 1562730 1,077

MINOT, ND11 Johnson Rylan H. 1657252 1,066

MINOT, ND12 Hansen Tatum T. 1657254 1,049

Mandan, ND13 Gertz Jayden 1634266 1,048

MINOT, ND14 Dameworth Eric B. 1657254 1,032

DICKINSON, ND15 Roller Reese 1639911 1,031

FARGO, ND16 Swanson Nicholas M. 1709666 1,022

MINOT, ND17 Iglesias Theo 1750347 1,021

Grand Forks, ND18 Beyer Caius A. 1750350 985

BISMARCK, ND19 Sioringas Connor J. 1702781 927

Valley City, ND20 Weller Wyatt C. 1562730 867

Bismarck, ND21 Marcus Ean 1750358 815

Moorhead, ND22 Lavoi Isaac E. 1750364 653

BISMARCK, ND23 Webb Jeston S. 1702781 385

The lowest score to cash is 1377.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 125-149, Scratch

Dickinson, ND1 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B. 1726586 1,549

DICKINSON, ND2 Borts Gray 1639911 1,526

MINOT, ND3 Culver Mason 1750346 1,423

DICKINSON, ND4 Schaefer Wyatt 1639911 1,421

Valley City, ND5 Weller Braxton T. 1562725 1,412

Grand Forks, ND6 Twedell Rylan L. 1750349 1,410

Valley City, ND7 Cote Kyle A. 1562728 1,395

Mandan, ND8 Freebury Kyler A. 1702795 1,369

Valley City, ND9 Strang Kyle C. 1562727 1,366

Mandan, ND10 Schulte Ethan 1650144 1,351

Valley City, ND11 CARLBLOM ALLEN J. 1562728 1,342

Valley City, ND12 King Ian J. 1562728 1,334

MINOT, ND13 Sanders Wyatt 1657248 1,333

Fargo, ND14 Ewertz Landon 1750357 1,293

Grand Forks, ND14 Blake Anthony L. 1750349 1,293

Dickinson, ND16 Messer Cayden 1726567 1,292

Grand Forks, ND17 McGregor Landan A. 1750350 1,279

Dickinson, ND18 Lehman Terique B. 1726585 1,278
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 125-149, Scratch

Moorhead, MN19 Jobe Bryson C. 1750355 1,265

Grand Forks, ND20 Olson Josiah 1750350 1,190

Valley City, ND21 McMenamin Connor 1562727 1,118

Valley City, ND22 Metcalf Nicholas M. 1562727 1,114

Valley City, ND23 Strang Joel A. 1562727 1,043

Bismarck, ND24 Moritz Braxton 1750358 986

The lowest score to cash is 1549.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 150-174, Scratch

Mandan, ND1 Johnson Kyler J. 1650144 1,867

BISMARCK, ND2 Sayler Isaac M. 1750348 1,717

MINOT, ND3 Olson Landon C. 1657249 1,607

Moorhead, MN4 Erickson Gage B. 1750361 1,555

MINOT, ND5 Mason Zackai 1657252 1,552

Grand Forks, ND6 Passa Nolan L. 1750349 1,539

Valley City, ND7 Compson-Lorenz Lucas J. 1562725 1,514

Dickinson, ND8 Porter Avery 1726586 1,509

Fargo, ND9 Hellner-Born Victor 1750357 1,490

MINOT, ND10 Mickelson Connor 1657252 1,479

Grand Forks, ND11 Passa Gambit A. 1750349 1,460

MINOT, ND12 Schwartz Harrison A. 1657249 1,452

Mandan, ND13 Klatt Landen R. 1634266 1,361

Fargo, ND14 Mieke Dustin J. 1750357 1,316

BISMARCK, ND15 Gilhooly Rylan 1750352 881

The lowest score to cash is 1867.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 175 & Over, Scratch

Bismarck, ND1 Portscheller Adan J. 1598862 2,015

BISMARCK, ND2 Lee Tatum D. 1750348 1,967

Bismarck, ND3 Weiler Ty D. 1598862 1,948

BISMARCK, ND4 Unrath Dawson C. 1750348 1,941

Mandan, ND5 Weiler Zachary 1750351 1,923

Glyndon, MN6 Gapp Case D. 1707686 1,874

Moorhead, MN7 Hoang Nghia 1750361 1,794

Glyndon, MN8 Sorenson Ian R. 1707686 1,729

Glyndon, MN9 Dickhaus Greyson 1707686 1,725

BISMARCK, ND10 Sayler Isaac M. 1733479 1,717

BISMARCK, ND11 Roller Jadyn S. 1750348 1,713

MINOT, ND12 Beeter Maxwell R. 1657248 1,680

Glyndon, MN13 Mousseau Clarence 1707687 1,629

Glyndon, MN14 Selk Jackson 1707687 1,622

Fargo, ND14 Parkhouse Bennett E. 1750357 1,622

North Dakota State USBC

Current Standings

2024 North Dakota State USBC Youth Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 22, 2024   09:52 AM Page 16 of 20



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 175 & Over, Scratch

Glyndon, MN16 Christianson Brady 1707687 1,613

Glyndon, MN17 Mousseau Jake T. 1707686 1,587

Moorhead, MN18 Snustad Owen L. 1750355 1,451

BISMARCK, ND19 Roller Jayden 1750366 1,287

DICKINSON, ND20 Rodriguez Aden C. 1750356 905

The lowest score to cash is 2015.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 99 & Under, Scratch

Dickinson, ND1 Schulte Luke 1726585 1,300

Mandan, ND2 Geir Brayden 1650144 1,103

Valley City, ND3 ADARGO TEAGAN Q. 1562729 1,070

MOORHEAD, MN4 Reinert Silas 1750365 1,061

Valley City, ND5 Haugen Dominic C. 1562729 1,055

Moorhead, MN6 Jobe Graedyn C. 1750355 1,004

Valley City, ND7 Wadeson Tony R. 1562733 993

FARGO, ND8 Krabbe Nicholas E. 1709666 983

BISMARCK, ND9 Sioringas Andrew 1702781 962

MINOT, ND10 Lawson Ethan 1657250 949

Mandan, ND11 Nichols Ethan J. 1702795 935

MINOT, ND12 Cutaiar Braysen 1657254 934

DICKINSON, ND13 Schaefer Jaxon 1639911 910

BISMARCK, ND14 Doll William 1702781 886

Valley City, ND15 Oelke Frederick R. 1562733 870

Mandan, ND16 Sauers Aiden 1634266 846

Valley City, ND17 Frieze Malosi N. 1562732 824

Valley City, ND18 McGough Jonah 1562730 801

Valley City, ND19 Sackett Elijah R. 1562730 771

MINOT, ND20 Meade Aiden J. 1750345 730

MINOT, ND21 Alexander Cody 1750347 723

MINOT, ND22 Gex Hunter O. 1657254 715

FARGO, ND23 Hoffman James B. 1750344 692

FARGO, ND24 Grubb Callen J. 1709666 684

Bismarck, ND25 Reder Gage 1750360 683

DICKINSON, ND26 Meier Colton 1700729 654

DICKINSON, ND27 Wyman Charlie 1700729 650

Valley City, ND28 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A. 1562728 640

Valley City, ND29 Frieze Manuia T. 1562732 603

Dickinson, ND30 Lambert Braxton 1747761 587

Valley City, ND31 Metcalf Axel B. 1562731 582

BISMARCK, ND32 Doll Owen 1702781 578

Dickinson, ND33 Peters Parker 1747761 576

GLADSTONE, ND34 Evenson Dustin 1729075 550

FARGO, ND35 Thurston Connor J. 1750344 514

GLADSTONE, ND36 Ross Kyler 1729075 501
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Boys 99 & Under, Scratch

MINOT, ND37 Mcmanigal Irving 1657253 481

KILLDEER, ND38 Tiffany Derek 1750367 455

MINOT, ND39 James Cameron E. 1750345 449

MINOT, ND40 Geske Derek  jr 1750346 370

Bismarck, ND41 Wolf Axel J. 1750359 332

BISMARCK, ND42 Wolf Jack S. 1702781 252

The lowest score to cash is 1300.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Girls 100-124, Scratch

MINOT, ND1 Ramsdell Jolynn K. 1657251 1,293

Dickinson, ND2 Crisp Kaylynn 1726567 1,210

Valley City, ND3 Aarseth Jordyn D. 1562725 1,196

MINOT, ND4 Meade Isabel A. 1750345 1,188

MINOT, ND5 Just Kaydence 1657251 1,121

Bismarck, ND6 Zaun Cassie J. 1750359 1,096

Valley City, ND7 Remick Veronica 1562726 1,080

BISMARCK, ND8 Jackson Leighton M. 1750353 1,071

Mandan, ND9 Holle Oakley M. 1634266 1,051

MOORHEAD, MN10 Santiago Martinez Valeria C. 1750365 1,043

Valley City, ND11 Nelson Aubree A. 1562729 1,031

Dickinson, ND12 Baker Lily 1726567 1,015

Valley City, ND13 Anderson Autumn K. 1562726 919

BISMARCK, ND14 Barnes Ally R. 1733479 831

DICKINSON, ND15 Deschamps Alexys 1750356 784

MINOT, ND16 Geske Vaeh 1750346 434

The lowest score to cash is 1293.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Girls 125-149, Scratch

Valley City, ND1 Frieze Mariah N. 1562725 1,571

BISMARCK, ND2 Habiger Rubee M. 1750352 1,468

Dickinson, ND3 Lehman Alyssa R. 1726585 1,422

MINOT, ND4 Mickelson Mya 1657249 1,418

Fargo, ND5 Bauman Jordyn L. 1750354 1,386

Fargo, ND6 Orn Mya 1750354 1,338

Bismarck, ND7 Bubach Aubreigh L. 1726704 1,291

Valley City, ND8 Judd-Drake Amara M. 1562726 1,288

Valley City, ND9 Nelson Emma L. 1598620 1,237

MOORHEAD, MN10 Reinert Sienna 1750365 1,207

MOORHEAD, MN11 Ptak Allie J. 1750365 1,155

Valley City, ND12 McMenamin Anna J. 1562726 1,039

Moorhead, ND13 Klemetson Jordan R. 1750364 827

MINOT, ND14 Gilbertson Aurora 1657250 472
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Girls 125-149, Scratch

MINOT, ND15 Edwards Olivia 1657250 399

The lowest score to cash is 1571.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Girls 150 & Over, Scratch

Bismarck, ND1 Salter Allie K. 1598862 1,946

MINOT, ND2 Beeter Peyton L. 1657248 1,852

MINOT, ND3 Cool Mikayla 1657249 1,744

Mandan, ND4 Gildea Jasmyn 1750351 1,710

Glyndon, MN5 Atwood Jordyn 1707687 1,623

Bismarck, ND6 Neibauer Alyssa D. 1598862 1,547

Bismarck, ND7 Portscheller Abigail R. 1726704 1,524

Fargo, ND8 Lere Ashley 1750354 1,506

Valley City, ND9 Anderson Madison R. 1562725 1,485

BISMARCK, ND10 Forde Aubrey A. 1750353 1,480

Fargo, ND11 Herzog Isabella M. 1750354 1,425

Valley City, ND12 Nelson Madison J. 1562735 1,390

Fargo, ND13 Orn Maddie 1750354 1,361

Moorhead, MN14 Jobe Chezny R. 1750355 1,262

MINOT, ND15 Gilbertson Sheyenne C. 1657250 387

The lowest score to cash is 1946.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Girls 99 & Under, Scratch

BISMARCK, ND1 Gartner Lilly 1746536 1,048

Dickinson, ND2 Messer Kinzlee 1726567 1,028

MINOT, ND3 Olson Leah J. 1657251 1,022

MINOT, ND4 Madl Fabianna 1657251 955

MINOT, ND5 Morisette Paisley R. 1657253 952

Valley City, ND6 Eslinger Audrey G. 1562734 933

MINOT, ND7 Wall Brynn 1750347 872

Valley City, ND8 Carlblom Amelia 1562735 871

Valley City, ND9 Henke Ally M. 1562734 816

MINOT, ND10 Morisette Payton B. 1657253 796

MINOT, ND11 Lien Soieijn 1750347 782

MINOT, ND12 Mcmanigal Cordelia 1657253 761

Valley City, ND13 Frieze Makayla A. 1562732 758

Valley City, ND14 Hafele Allie R. 1562734 744

Valley City, ND15 Martinez Envy A. 1562732 689

Valley City, ND16 Nelson Samantha P. 1562731 628

Fargo, ND17 Opitz Chloe 1750354 559

Valley City, ND18 Nelson Evelyn I. 1562729 543

Valley City, ND19 Sackett Amirah K. 1562735 530

Valley City, ND20 Eslinger Lauren O. 1562734 494
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Girls 99 & Under, Scratch

MINOT, ND21 Lawson Ellie 1657250 474

Valley City, ND22 Horner Alexis R. 1562735 118

Valley City, ND23 Metcalf Lexa R. 1562731 95

The lowest score to cash is 1048.
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